
Girdle inscribed "ǐ" and "AGS 104097131058"

December 15, 2017

7.47 - 7.50 x 5.11 mm

Old European

1.753 cts.

Measurements

Carat Weight

Polish

Symmetry

Fluorescence: Negligible

AGS Ideal 0

AGS Ideal 0

Shape and Style

Comments

Color Grade

Clarity Grade

AGS 104097131058

 (M) AGS 4.5

 (VS1) AGS 3

37.3°

100%

41.5°

68.2%

 20.5%

 44.1%
Faceted

 46.0%

Pointed

1.753 cts.

Finish Thin to 

Thick

ORIGINAL
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